
BID TABULATION SUMMARY

PRAIRIE DUNES LODGES PHASE II IMPROVEMENTS
Hutchinson, Kansas

BID RESULTS FOR APRIL 21, 2017

COMPLETION DATE

10/7/2017

10/6/2017

10/20/2017

10/8/2017

$859,573.00

$863,900.00

$900,000.00

$959,800.00

BIDDER

MARK BORECKY CONST.         
Hutchinson, KS

REGIER CONSTRUCTION         
Newton, KS

COMPTON CONST. CORP.        
Wichita, KS

VOGTS CONSTRUCTION          
Newton, Kansas                 

(Awarded)

BASE BID

$1,037,500.00

$1,046,005.00

9/29/2017

9/30/2017

10/15/2017

A & A BUILDERS                 
Hutchinson, KS

$971,450.00

$972,900.00

,

MULTICON                      
Wichita, KS

9/30/2017

HIEB & ASSOCIATES             
Hutchinson, KS

NOLAN CONTRACTING           
Hutchinson, KS


