## **BID TABULATION SUMMARY**

## PRAIRIE DUNES LODGES PHASE II IMPROVEMENTS Hutchinson, Kansas



## **BID RESULTS FOR APRIL 21, 2017**

BIDDER	BASE BID	COMPLETION DATE
VOGTS CONSTRUCTION Newton, Kansas (Awarded)	\$859,573.00	10/7/2017
COMPTON CONST. CORP. Wichita, KS	\$863,900.00	10/6/2017
MARK BORECKY CONST. Hutchinson, KS	\$900,000.00	10/20/2017
REGIER CONSTRUCTION Newton, KS	\$959,800.00	10/8/2017
MULTICON Wichita, KS	\$971,450.00	9/29/2017
A & A BUILDERS Hutchinson, KS	\$972,900.00	9/30/2017
HIEB & ASSOCIATES Hutchinson, KS	\$1,037,500.00	10/15/2017
NOLAN CONTRACTING Hutchinson, KS	\$1,046,005.00	9/30/2017